
aangevraagd totaal (ton) aangevraagd totaal (ton) verschil (ton) Bangladesh 0

week 39 58.246 58.246 32.248 32.248 25.998 Barbados 350

week 40 32.173 90.419 16.996 49.244 41.175 Belize 76.275

week 41 32.326 122.745 46.758 96.002 26.743 Benin 0

week 42 8.951 131.696 17.702 113.704 17.992 Burkina Faso 0

week 43 10.400 142.096 15.098 128.802 13.294 Cambodja 54.286

week 44 144.106 286.202 33.982 162.784 123.418 Kongo 0

week 45 48.339 334.541 50.303 213.087 121.454 Dominicaanse Republiek 0

week 46 11.457 345.998 21.053 234.140 111.858 Ethiopië 0

week 47 6.827 352.825 34.762 268.902 83.923 Fiji 64.500

week 48 7.753 360.578 22.869 291.771 68.807 Guyana 99.170

week 49 3.889 364.468 88.421 380.192 -15.724 Ivoorkust 0

week 50 69.849 434.317 103.612 483.804 -49.487 Jamaica 19.001

week 51 4.321 438.638 9.078 492.882 -54.244 Kenia 0

week 1 10.742 449.380 100.012 592.894 -143.514 Laos 58.040

week 2 5.872 455.252 5.739 598.633 -143.381 Madagaskar 20

week 3 44.543 499.795 13.354 611.987 -112.192 Malawi 26.800

week 4 23.586 523.381 41.405 653.392 -130.011 Mauritius 290.936

week 5 9.211 532.592 57.018 710.410 -177.818 Mozambique 63.260

week 6 11.661 544.253 9.549 719.959 -175.706 Myanmar 0

week 7 8.966 553.219 35.855 755.814 -202.595 Nepal 0

week 8 8.113 561.332 8.352 764.166 -202.834 Senegal 30.000

week 9 8.298 569.630 11.142 775.308 -205.678 Siërra Leone 0

week 10 40.043 609.673 44.205 819.513 -209.840 Soedan 0

week 11 10.315 619.988 26.011 845.524 -225.536 Swaziland 207.601

week 12 48.562 668.550 12.343 857.867 -189.317 Tanzania 0

week 13 34.640 703.190 15.413 873.280 -170.090 Togo 0

week 14 50.103 753.293 35.215 908.495 -155.202 Trinidad 0

week 15 13.002 766.295 8.837 917.332 -151.037 Oeganda 0

week 16 18.948 785.243 37.296 954.628 -169.385 Zambia 7.131

week 17 12.677 797.920 8.609 963.237 -165.317 Zimbabwe 34.500

week 18 43.929 841.850 61.383 1.024.620 -182.770 totaal 1.031.870

aangevraagd totaal (ton) aangevraagd totaal (ton) verschil (ton)

week 19 27.402 869.252 9.576 1.034.196 -164.944 

week 20 30.846 900.098 31.235 1.065.431 -165.333 

week 21 11.409 911.507 34.659 1.100.090 -188.583 

week 22 43.377 954.884 42.587 1.142.677 -187.793 

week 23 11.137 966.020 10.114 1.152.791 -186.771 

week 24 5.272 971.292 38.753 1.191.544 -220.252 

week 25 10.899 982.191 33.481 1.225.025 -242.834 

week 26 49.678 1.031.869 40.200 1.265.225 -233.356 

week 27 51.786 1.317.011 -1.317.011 

week 28 43.473 1.360.484 -1.360.484 

week 29 60.767 1.421.251 -1.421.251 

week 30 10.876 1.432.127 -1.432.127 

week 31 8.037 1.440.164 -1.440.164 

week 32 19.236 1.459.400 -1.459.400 

week 33 37.734 1.497.134 -1.497.134 

week 34 7.949 1.505.083 -1.505.083 

week 35 6.340 1.511.423 -1.511.423 

week 36 75.046 1.586.469 -1.586.469 

week 37 18.839 1.605.308 -1.605.308 

week 38 2.658 1.607.966 -1.607.966 
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